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Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
9 43.503 19:55:33.772
(33-7) [CLBS (D) 3 10 44.223 +0.720  19:56:17.995
1 48.825 +5.694 19:49:33.075 11 44.183 +0.680 19:57:02.178
2 44.233 +1.102 19:50:17.308 12 44.254 +0.751 19:57:46.432
3 44.705 +1.574  19:51:02.013
4 43.964 +0.833  19:51:45.977 (33-3) Oon 3
5 44,796 +1.665 19:52:30.773 1 47.619 +5.035  19:49:31.773
6 44,999 +1.868  19:53:15.772 2 45.189 +2.605  19:50:16.962
7 44,018 +0.887  19:53:59.790 3 44.554 +1.970  19:51:01.516
8 44,222 +1.091  19:54:44.012 4 44.636 +2.052  19:51:46.152
9 43.131 19:55:27.143 5 48.533 +5.949  19:52:34.685
10 43.819 +0.688  19:56:10.962 6 42.923 +0.339  19:53:17.608
11 43.635 +0.504  19:56:54.597 7 43.595 +1.011  19:54:01.203
12 44.842 +1.711 19:57:39.439 8 58.470 +15.886 19:54:59.673
9 43.368 +0.784  19:55:43.041
(33-9) DLV 3 10 43.047 +0.463  19:56:26.088
1 47.707 +4.915 19:49:31.218 11 43.612 +1.028 19:57:09.700
2 44.732 +1.940  19:50:15.950 12 42.584 19:57:52.284
3 44.747 +1.955  19:51:00.697
4 44.686 +1.894  19:51:45.383 (33-6) CLVEEFL 3
5 44,957 +2.165  19:52:30.340 1 48.271 +5.220  19:49:30.434
6 45.409 +2.617 19:53:15.749 2 44.727 +1.676  19:50:15.161
7 44,367 +1.575  19:54:00.116 3 44.842 +1.791  19:51:00.003
8 44.581 +1.789 19:54:44.697 4 44.842 +1.791 19:51:44.845
9 42.792 19:55:27.489 5 44.760 +1.709  19:52:29.605
10 43.816 +1.024  19:56:11.305 6 44.396 +1.345  19:53:14.001
11 43.712 +0.920 19:56:55.017 7 45.493 +2.442  19:53:59.494
12 44,636 +1.844  19:57:39.653 8 44.325 +1.274  19:54:43.819
9 43.051 19:55:26.870
(33-1) HedE 3 10 43.862 +0.811  19:56:10.732
1 47.503 +4.664 19:49:30.698 1 43.563 +0.512 19:56:54.295
2 44.988 +2.149 19:50:15.686 12 44.827 +1.776  19:57:39.122
3 44.774 +1.935  19:51:00.460
4 44.474 +1.635  19:51:44.934
5 45.050 +2.211  19:52:29.984
6 44.182 +1.343  19:53:14.166
7 45.276 +2.437  19:53:59.442
8 43.865 +1.026  19:54:43.307
9 43.102 +0.263  19:55:26.409
10 46.995 +4.156  19:56:13.404
1 42.839 19:56:56.243
12 45.257 +2.418  19:57:41.500
(33-5) hot 4
1 50.432 +7.446  19:49:33.254
2 46.015 +3.029  19:50:19.269
3 43.986 +1.000  19:51:03.255
4 44.204 +1.218  19:51:47.459
5 44.303 +1.317  19:52:31.762
6 44.096 +1.110  19:53:15.858
7 44.907 +1.921  19:54:00.765
8 45.102 +2.116  19:54:45.867
9 43.225 +0.239  19:55:29.092
10 43.851 +0.865  19:56:12.943
1 42.986 19:56:55.929
12 45.755 +2.769  19:57:41.684
(33-10) DB 3
1 49.250 +5.747 19:49:33.763
2 44.992 +1.489  19:50:18.755
3 44.101 +0.598  19:51:02.856
4 45.253 +1.750  19:51:48.109
5 44.192 +0.689  19:52:32.301
6 49.817 +6.314  19:53:22.118
7 43.998 +0.495  19:54:06.116
8 44.153 +0.650  19:54:50.269
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